
13/10/2024

2024 LOWC Entertainment Calendar

Day Date Event Time Host Cost

Saturday 13-Apr Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Sat./Sun. 4/27, 28 Clean Up Weekend, w/Breakfast/Lunch 9-? ALL MEMBERS!!!

Saturday 11-May Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Friday 17-May Opening Weekend 6:00 PM

Saturday 25-May Chili Cook off 6:00 PM Entertainment 
Dept.

($ 10.00)  

Sunday 26-May
Prince & Princess party 1974 Style! Games, 

appetizers start at 10, followed by lunch @ 12 10 a.m. Sue & Robyn ($ 10.00)  

Monday 27-May
"Rally Around the Flag" honoring 

Veterans, w/Taps @ noon Noon
Entertainment 

Dept.  ? 

Fri.-Sun. 5/31-6/2 Yoga Retreat Ashley

Saturday 1-Jun Pizza Party 6:00 PM
Entertainment 

Dept. ($ 10.00)  

Saturday 8-Jun Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Saturday 8-Jun Baked Spaghetti Dinner 6:00 PM Laurel ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 15-Jun Austrian Dinner 6:00 AM Astrid & Sabine ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 22-Jun Midsummer, Summer Solstice 6:00 PM Inez, Brad & Liz ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 29-Jun
Tail Gate Party @ Camp Ground.  Pot Luck 

Format (Contact Kim to volunteer). 6:00 PM
Entertainment 

Dept. Donation 

Saturday 6-Jul Shrimp Boil 6:00 PM
Entertainment 

Dept. ($ 15.00)  

Sunday 7-Jul Golf Cart Parade & Weenie Roast 4:00 PM Entertainment  Free 

Saturday 13-Jul Board Meeting 9:00 AM



23/10/2024

Saturday 13-Jul National Nude Weekend
Events listed on 
White Board at 

Clubhouse.
Saturday 13-Jul Steve and Barb's "Famous" Chicken Dinner 6:00 PM Steve & Barb ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 20-Jul Poker Run, (Contact Kim to sign up). 6:00 PM Entertainment 
Dept.

($ 5.00)    

Saturday 27-Jul Polish Dinner 6:00 PM Beata & Beata ($ 12.00)  
Saturday 3-Aug Dinner 6:00 PM Bill & Marie ($ 12.00)  
Saturday 10-Aug Board Meeting 9:00 AM
Saturday 10-Aug Dinner 6:00 PM TBD ($ 12.00)  
Saturday 17-Aug Annual Membership Meeting 1:00 PM ALL MEMBERS!!!

Saturday 17-Aug Pot Luck Dinner at Natures Hollow 6:00 PM  Free 

Saturday 24-Aug Chinese Dinner 6:00 PM Kim & Tim ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 31-Aug Steak Dinner 6:00 PM
Entertainment 

Dept. ($ 15.00)  

Sunday 1-Sep Don's Famous BBQ 6:00 PM Don & Jill ($ 12.00)  

Saturday 14-Sep Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Fri.-Sun. 9/27-9/29 Yoga Retreat Ashley

Sunday 29-Sep Pool Closing- Last Day for Visitors

Sat./Sun. 10/5, 6 Clean Up Weekend, w/Breakfast/Lunch 9:00 AM

Saturday 12-Oct Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Saturday 14-Dec Board Meeting 9:00 AM

Lunch offered every Saturday & Sunday, 12-1, starting Memorial Day Wkd. 
Prince & Princess Party will replace standard lunch on  Sunday, 5/26. 
In addition, a Special lunch on Memorial Day, 5/27, as well as Labor Day 9/2.  
Lunch TBD for Thursday and Friday, July 4 & 5.  
Lunch as weather permits the rest of September thru close. 


